Name of the Corporate Debtor:

E-INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENTERTAII\}I}MENT INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; Date.of Commencement of C

Thatikonda; ProCess Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

IR
11

P:1
886

7-11-2021; List of Creditors as on: 31-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Srinivas

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

21179218

21179218

1.95

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14

251020905

14

206496481

19.03

44524424

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

898627641

11

857447287

79.02

41180354

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1170827764

1085122986

85704778

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/12368
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-13 10:42:23-0f3e80f2997eb1099631a4efb51bc5e4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-13-104224-yzkg5-19f2be020a5768e17228c15dc036778e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-13 10:42:24-ff672c65e6c453e2ebd78bf80afaabe1.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

