Name of the Corporate Debtor: E-INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENTERTAINMENT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17-11-2021; List of Creditors as on: 31-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Srinivas Thatikonda; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11886

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	21179218	1	21179218	1.95	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	14	251020905	14	206496481	19.03	0	44524424	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)									NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)									NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	11	898627641	11	857447287	79.02	0	41180354	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)									NA
Total		26	1170827764	26	1085122986	100.00	0	85704778	0	